CITY: SPRING LAKE PARK

238
332
339
423
441
447
451
453
454
488
532
541
561
713
722
811
812
999

INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -FABRICATED METAL

MFG -MISC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE

RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -SUPPORT
RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
UNDES IGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2004

GROSS SALES

$8,788,540
$6,359,097
$4,159,276
$26,278,715
$10,803,402
$12,393,138
$3,924,638
$37,962,575
$61,692
$2,440,460
$55,110,813
$4,012,127
$36,491,562
$3,316,874
$14,184,274
$8,096,631
$149,147
$46,896,465

$281,429,426

CITY BY

TAXABLE SALES

$838
$532,100
$908,075
$5,077,779
$4,651,257
$2,173,974
$3,495,655
$29,838,112
$60,093
$1,547,359
$50,843,199
$237,599
$15,464,475
$3,180,434
$13,616,062
$5,095,475
$68,424
$1,245,413

$138,036,323

SALES TAX

$54
$34,587
$59,025
$330,054
$302,327
$141,310
$227,215
$2,005,574
$3,906
$100,578
$6,217,886
$15,445
$1,005,189
$217,426
$962,163
$331,200
$4,447
$80,950

$12,039,336

USE TAX

$2,349
$224
$26,000
$201
$357
$291

$0
$174,485
$0

$0
$23,669
$276
$23,283
$0
$1,802
$610

$2
$1,725

$255,274

TOTAL TAX

$2,403
$34,811
$85,025
$330,255
$302,684
$141,601
$227,215
$2,180,059
$3,906
$100,578
$6,241,555
$15,721
$1,028,472
$217,426
$963,965
$331,810
$4,449
$82,675

$12,294,610
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