## MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2004

CITY: SPRING LAKE PARK

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$8,788,540	\$838	\$54	\$2,349	\$2,403	7
332 MFG -FABRICATED METAL	\$6,359,097	\$532,100	\$34,587	\$224	\$34,811	5
339 MFG -MISC	\$4,159,276	\$908,075	\$59,025	\$26,000	\$85,025	5
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$26,278,715	\$5,077,779	\$330,054	\$201	\$330,255	9
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS	\$10,803,402	\$4,651,257	\$302,327	\$357	\$302,684	14
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$12,393,138	\$2,173,974	\$141,310	\$291	\$141,601	4
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$3,924,638	\$3,495,655	\$227,215	\$0	\$227,215	10
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$37,962,575	\$29,838,112	\$2,005,574	\$174,485	\$2,180,059	28
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$61,692	\$60,093	\$3,906	\$0	\$3,906	4
488 TRANSPORTATION -SUPPORT	\$2,440,460	\$1,547,359	\$100,578	\$0	\$100,578	5
532 RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES	\$55,110,813	\$50,843,199	\$6,217,886	\$23,669	\$6,241,555	4
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$4,012,127	\$237,599	\$15,445	\$276	\$15,721	11
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$36,491,562	\$15,464,475	\$1,005,189	\$23,283	\$1,028,472	18
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR	\$3,316,874	\$3,180,434	\$217,426	\$0	\$217,426	7
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$14,184,274	\$13,616,062	\$962,163	\$1,802	\$963,965	22
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$8,096,631	\$5,095,475	\$331,200	\$610	\$331,810	16
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$149,147	\$68,424	\$4,447	\$2	\$4,449	9
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$46,896,465	\$1,245,413	\$80,950	\$1,725	\$82,675	35
CITY TOTAL	\$281,429,426	\$138,036,323	\$12,039,336	\$255,274	\$12,294,610	213